GRAND PRIX WMOZP - roczniki 2015 — IIl RUNDA
Warszawa, 17.10.2025

Konkurencija 9
17.10.2025 - 11:25

Chtopcow, 50m motylkowy

10 lat
Wyniki

Punkty: AQUA 2025

Pozycja

TRACZYK Tymon
GABRYELEWICZ Antoni
NOWAK Aleks

LEWICKI Jakub

Rok ur.

15
15
15
15
15

EMILIANOWICZ-KALCZEWIAK Madok15

SZYMCZYK Eryk

. GRABOWSKI Adam
9. KULAKOWSKI Damian
10. NOWAK Franciszek
11. ZAJAC Franciszek
12. SZYMANSKI Gabriel
13. SKUBIDA Cezary
14. NATORSKI Tymon
15. WEADZINSKI Nikodem
16. GLOWACZ Antoni
17. RZESZOWSKI Jan
18. SIDOROWICZ Jan
19. BLACHNO Marcel
20. TRABINSKI Witold
21. FOJUDZKI Bruno
22. RYPINA Ignacy
23. BALAZY Antoni
24. BUSK Filip

1
2
3.
4. TYBURCY Sebastian
5
6
7
8

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa

MKS Piaseczno

UKS H20 Warszawa

MKS Piaseczno

UKS Olimpic Warka

UKS Manta Warszawa Wiochy
UKS Manta Warszawa Wiochy
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
Buks

MKS Piaseczno

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
Uks ,,Szesnastka"

UKS 307 Warszawa

MKS Piaseczno

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
Buks

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
Buks

Uks ,,Szesnastka"

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

Uks ,,Szesnastka"

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS Manta Warszawa Wtochy
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa

Czas

35.31
35.97
38.68
40.48
41.15
41.55
41.73
42.98
43.53
44.41
46.11
46.74
46.87
47.16
47.96
49.29
49.52
49.56
50.05
50.34
54.16
55.78
59.22
1:00.30

Pkt.

220
208
167
146
139
135
133
122
117
110

SRR

87
80
79
79
77
75
60
55
46

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to KS Warszawianka
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